Approved Tuition & Fees
Academic Year 2022-2023

Proposal: Increase undergraduate tuition for Athens, Demorest and Leadership Studies (online) by differing %s to closer align with Demorest.

UNDERGRADUATE - FALL & SPRING TERMS

UNDERGRADUATE - SUMMER 2022

GRADUATE - FALL, SPRING & SUMMER

Athens Campus

Demorest, Athens, Leadership & Online

Masters and EdS

Athens - Athens - Yearly $ % % S
Full Time Semester Yearly Increase | Increase Full Time $ Increase | Increase Per Credit Hour Grad Increase |% Increase
2018-2019 S 9,036.00 | $ 18,976.00 | $ 1,768.00 10.27% 2018-2019 S 9,488.00 | S 432.00 5.02% 2018-2019 S 541.00 | $ 46.00 9.29%
2019-2020 $ 9,772.00 | $ 19,544.00 | $ 568.00 2.99% 2019-2020 $ 9,772.00 | $ 284.00 2.99% 2019-2020 S 563.00 | $ 22.00 4.07%
2020-2021 $ 10,070.00 | S 20,140.00 | $ 596.00 3.05% 2020-2021 S 10,065.00 | $ 293.00 3.00% 2020-2021 S 580.00 | $ 17.00 3.02%
2021-2022 $ 10,480.00 | $ 20,960.00 | $ 820.00 4.07% 2021-2022 $ 10,372.00 | $ 307.00 3.05% 2021-2022 S 600.00 | $ 20.00 3.45%
2022-2023 2023 Summer 2022-2023 Proposed
Proposed Tuition| $ 10,905.00 | $ 21,810.00 |$ 850.00 4.06% Proposed Tuition| $ 10,690.00 | $ 318.00 3.07% Tuition| $ 624.00 | $ 24.00 4.00%
Per CH 2018-2019 S 753.00 | $ - 0.00% Per CH 2019 S 753.00 | $§ - 0.00%
Per CH 2019-2020 S 753.00|S - 0.00% Per CH 2020 S 753.00 | $ - 0.00% Education Doctorate
$
Per CH 2020-2021 S 753.00 (S - 0.00% Per CH 2021 S 753.00 | S - 0.00% Per Credit Hour EDD Increase |% Increase
Per CH 2021-2022 S 753.00|S - 0.00% Per CH 2022 S 753.00 | $ - 0.00% 2018-2019 S 664.00 | S 26.00 4.08%
Per CH 2022-2023 S 753.00|S - 0.00% Per CH 2023 S 753.00 | $ - 0.00% 2019-2020 S 690.00 | $ 26.00 3.92%
2020-2021 S 711.00 | $ 21.00 3.04%
Demorest Campus 2021-2022 S 735.00 | $ 24.00 3.38%
Demorest - [ Demorest - Yearly $ % 2022-2023 Proposed
Full Time Semester Yearly Increase | Increase Tuition| $ 760.00 | $ 25.00 3.52%
2018-2019 $ 12,132.00 | $ 25,720.00 | $ 2,608.00 11.28%
2019-2020 S 13,246.00 | $ 26,492.00 | § 772.00 3.00% Online Counseling Degree (Graduate)
$
2020-2021 $ 13,650.00 | $ 27,300.00 | $ 808.00 3.05% Per Credit Hour Increase | % Increase
2021-2022 $ 14,060.00 | S 28,120.00 | $ 820.00 3.00% 2021-2022 S 725.00 | $ - 0.00%
2022-2023 2022-2023 Proposed
Proposed Tuition| $ 14,485.00 | $ 28,970.00 |$ 850.00 3.02% Tuition| $ 750.00 | $ 25.00 3.45%
Per CH 2018-2019 S 1,011.00 | $ - 0.00%
Per CH 2019-2020 S 1,011.00 | S - 0.00% Speech Language Pathlogy Program (Graduate)
$
Per CH 2020-2021 S 1,011.00 | $ - 0.00% Per Credit Hour Increase |% Increase
Per CH 2021-2022 S 1,011.00 | $ - 0.00% 2021-2022 S - S - 0.00%
2022-2023 Proposed
Per CH 2022-2023 $ 1,011.00 | S - 0.00% Tuition| $ 1,011.00 | $ - 0.00%
Online Degree Completion (Undergraduate)
This program is per credit hour Online 3 %
Increase | Increase
2021-2022 S 550.00 | $ - 0.00%
2022-2023
Proposed Tuition S 570.00 | $ 20.00 3.64%




Approved Room & Board
Academic Year 2022-2023

RESIDENTIAL LIFE

Room Fees Changes for Standard Rate

Per Semester Per Year
(Fall/Spring) $ Increase % Increase
2018-2019 S 2,834.00 | $§ 5,668.00 | S 428.00 8.17%
2019-2020 S 2,933.00 | $§ 5,866.00 | $ 198.00 3.49%
2020-2021 S 3,005.00 | $ 6,010.00 | $ 144.00 2.45%
2021-2022 S 3,080.00 | $ 6,160.00 | $ 150.00 2.50%
2022-2023 S 3,160.00 | $ 6,320.00 | $ 160.00 2.60%
Standard Rate | Premium Rate
2022-2023 Proposed Room Fees Per Year Per Year Difference
Mystic - Std rate is triple
occupancy, Premium is double
occupancy| $ 6,320.00 | S 6,470.00 | S 150.00
Ipswich, Village| $ 6,470.00 | S - S -
GB|$  6,220.00 [ $ - IS -
Purcell & Wallace| $ 6,320.00 | S 6,820.00 | $ 500.00
Johnson, Plymouth, Mayflower,
New Bedford, Swanson| $ 6,320.00 | S - S -
Meal Plans
Per Year
Board - Per Year Per Semester (Fall/Spring) $ Increase % Increase
19 Meals/Week
2018-2019 S 2,250.00 | $§ 4,500.00 | S 340.00 8.17%
2019-2020 S 2,329.00 | $§ 4,658.00 | S 158.00 3.51%
2020-2021 S 2,420.00 | $§ 4,840.00 | S 182.00 3.91%
2021-2022 S 2,520.00 | $§ 5,040.00 | $ 200.00 4.13%
2022-2023 Proposed Increase S 2,621.00 | $ 5,242.00 | § 202.00 4.01%
250 Block Meals/Semester
2018-2019 S 1,877.00 | $§ 3,754.00 | $ 284.00 8.18%
2019-2020 S 1,943.00 | $§ 3,886.00 | $ 132.00 3.52%
2020-2021 S 2,020.00 | $ 4,040.00 | $ 154.00 3.96%
2021-2022 S 2,102.50 | $ 4,205.00 | S 165.00 4.08%
2022-2023 Proposed Increase S 2,187.00 | $ 4,374.00 | $ 169.00 4.02%
170 Block Meals/Semester
2018-2019 S 1,835.00 | $§ 3,670.00 | $ 3,670.00
2019-2020 S 1,899.00 | $§ 3,798.00 | $ 128.00 3.49%
2020-2021 S 1,975.00 | $§ 3,950.00 | S 152.00 4.00%
2021-2022 S 2,055.00 | $§ 4,110.00 | S 160.00 4.05%
2022-2023 Proposed Increase S 2,138.00 | $ 4,276.00 | S 166.00 4.04%
7 Meals/Week
2018-2019 S 1,581.00 | $ 3,162.00 | S (208.00) -6.17%
2019-2020 S 1,636.00 | $§ 3,272.00 | S 110.00 3.48%
2020-2021 S 1,700.00 | $ 3,400.00 | S 128.00 3.91%
2021-2022 S 1,765.00 | $ 3,530.00 | S 130.00 3.82%
2022-2023 Proposed Increase S 1,836.00 | $ 3,672.00 | § 142.00 4.02%




